MHQ CROSSWORD
CIUILWAR CONJUROR

By Patrick Blindauer

Across

1_ bomb

5 PX___(U.S.-made merchandise)
10 “Look __!"
15 RMS Queen ___ (“Grey Ghost”)
19 Johnson of “Laugh-In"
20 “___us with courage..”"(West Point
cadet prayer)
Computer image dot
James who wrote “A Death in the
Family”
Magician who was recruited as a
spy by Abraham Lincoln
Cuban brigadier general Henry ___
McEntire's sitcom
“Homecoming” costar
Embeds in wartime
Key of Beethoven's “Fiir Elise”
“Better than ___in the eye”
Secretary of war who invited
23-Across to meet Lincoln
38 Small salamanders
41 Tothe ___ degree
43 Revolutionary War patriot Ethan
44 Boot forms
45 Collection of miscellaneous things
46 “Old MacDonald" refrain
48 Civil War conscientious objector

21
22

23

25
26
27
28
30
32
34

MHQ Winter 2020

50

54
58
59
60
61
63
64
66
69
72
74

78
79
80
81
82
83
85
87
89
91
93

99
101
102
103

Battle commanded by Banks and
fought by the 28th 74-Across
Agent in a vitriol attack

Top military aviator

The Silver State: Abbr.

Boston jetsam of 1773

Cry loudly

The BigRed ___

___test (body-fat measurement)
Conclude

Premed exam: Abbr.

Set aside time for

The 28th ___ (force that 23-Across
fought with)

Asked God for guidance

Farm building

Business bigwig: Abbr.

Put into words

__Leaf Cluster

Flange on a firearms cartridge
Airport approximation: Abbr.
King discovered in 1922

Org. concerned with schooling
Ahkio ___ (cold-weather transport)
Battle commanded by Grant and
fought by the 28th 74-Across
Uproar

Pavarotti, for one

Mandolin's predecessor
___salts (bath additive)

106 Feel the same way

109 Watch stander on a ship: Abbr.

110 Short office notes

111 First military position for
23-Across

114 Killed, as a dragon

116 Battlefield body

117 Genetic duplicate

119 Military decorations

123 Make over, as a room

124 __ pack (military rucksack)

128 Skill of 23-Across’s that helped
elevate his station

130 Kimono closers

131 Inthe __ of (among)

132 Makes less difficult

133 ___ Gamma Psi (military sorority)

134 Word before Point

135 Nero, for one

136 Editorial marks meaning
“leave as is”

137 Tolstoy’s turndown

Down

1 Sighs heard in spas

2 Ambush

3 Other, in Spain

4 Universal Transverse ___

5 South African Army vehicle

6 Artist behind imaginepeace.com
7 Mileage measurer
8 Okey-___
9 Stockholm native
10 Urban ___(city expansion)
11 Hurry, quaintly
12 Battle
13 Chaplain: Abbr.
14 Tuxedo shirt feature
15 Ristorante sauce
16 OSS operatives
17 Fresh start, as of a movie series
18 Has a hankering for
24 Informal affirmatives
29 Lupino of “High Sierra”
31 Buckor bull, e.g.
33 Famous daredevil
35 Ingrid's “Casablanca” role
36 Classic soft drink brand
37 Minor setbacks
38 ___ B-52 (155mm howitzer)
39 __ college
40
42
46
47
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
62
65
67

Noted apple picker
Grain in some cereal
Big name in book publishing
“Well, ___!" (words of outrage)
Trench art, for one
Single step in march
Space-time __
So that one might
Refuse to admit
Big bangs
___grade
Short pencil
68 Crime lab sample
70 Hyperbola part
71 Part of a full dress uniform
73 Santa___ winds
74 Wall St. debuts
75 Praiseful poet
76 82-Across, for one
77 Unhip
84 Biblical prophet
86 Boat's rear
88 Kiev's country: Abbr.
90 Gets older
92 Jamb
94 Hence, in logic
95 Helicopter instrument, briefly
96 One who served
97 From one perspective
98 Is well camouflaged
100 Foul callers, briefly
103 Money held by a third party

104 ___ Pember (famous Civil War nurse)

105 Ancient capital of Lydia
107 Yadda, yadda, yadda: Abbr.
108 Unagi roll component

110 Demeanor

112 Clothes lines?

113 Rangers used them to scale cliffs
115 Stockpile

118 Tidy

120 Nautical greeting

121 Low fat, casually

122 Small tiff

125 Ignited, as a bomb fuse
126 Wedding vow words

127 Forensics franchise

129 “We have ___the enemy..”

For a printable copy of this puzzle
(and the solution) please visit www.
historynet.com/MHQCrossword1
or email MHQCrossword@
historynet.com.

© 2019 PATRICK BLINDAUER (WWW.PATRICKSPUZZLES.COM)

Half of 151st Infantry Regiment motto
Juice drink with a hyphenated name



