## MHQ CROSSWORD CIVIL WAR CONJUROR

By Patrick Blindauer

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23	П		Г	24				Г	Г		25		Г				26			
27							28			29					30	31				
			32			33			34			35	36	37						
38	39	40				41		42		43						44				
45					46				47			48			49					
50	Π		Г	51				Г	Г	52	53		Г				54	55	56	57
58				59					60					61		62		63		
	64		65			66	67	68		69		70	71		72		73			
74			Г		75			Г	76				Г	77						
78			Г				79	Г	Г	Г		80	Г			81				
82				83		84			85	Г	86			87	88			89		90
91			92		93		94	95		Г		96	97				98			
			99	100							101						102			
103	104	105				106			107	108		109				110				
111			Г		112			Г	Г	Г	113		114		115		Г			
116			Г						117	Г		118			119	Г	Г	120	121	122
123					124	125	126	127			128			129						
130					131						132						133			
134					135						136						137			

## Across

- 1 \_\_\_bomb 5 PX \_\_\_ (U.S.-made merchandise) 10 "Look \_\_\_!"
- 15 RMS Queen \_
- \_("Grey Ghost")
- 19 Johnson of "Laugh-In" 20 "\_\_\_ us with courage... us with courage..."(West Point
- cadet prayer)
  21 Computer image dot
- 22 James who wrote "A Death in the
- 23 Magician who was recruited as a spy by Abraham Lincoln Cuban brigadier general Henry \_\_\_\_
- 26 McEntire's sitcom
- 27 "Homecoming" costar
- 28 Embeds in wartime
- 30 Key of Beethoven's "Für Elise"
- "Better than \_\_\_ in the eye" Secretary of war who invited 23-Across to meet Lincoln
- Small salamanders To the \_ \_\_ degree
- 43 Revolutionary War patriot Ethan 44 Boot forms45 Collection of miscellaneous things
- 46 "Old MacDonald" refrain
- 48 Civil War conscientious objector

- 50 Battle commanded by Banks and fought by the 28th 74-Across
- Agent in a vitriol attack Top military aviator
- 59 The Silver State: Abbr.60 Boston jetsam of 1773
- **61** Cry loudly
- 63 The Big Red
- 64 66 test (body-fat measurement) Conclude
- Premed exam: Abbr. 69
- Set aside time for
- The 28th\_ \_\_ (force that 23-Across
- fought with) Asked God for guidance
- Farm building
- 80 Business bigwig: Abbr.
- 81 Put into words 82 \_\_\_ Leaf Cluster
- 83 Flange on a firearms cartridge
- Airport approximation: Abbr.
- King discovered in 1922
- 89 Org. concerned with schooling 91 Ahkio \_\_\_ (cold-weather transport) 93 Battle commanded by Grant and
- fought by the 28th 74-Across
- 99 Uproar
- 101 Pavarotti, for one 102 Mandolin's predecessor
- \_ salts (bath additive)

- 106 Feel the same way
- 109 Watch stander on a ship: Abbr.
- 110 Short office notes 111 First military position for
- 23-Across 114 Killed, as a dragon 116 Battlefield body
- 117 Genetic duplicate
- 119 Military decorations
- 123 Make over, as a room
- \_pack (military rucksack)
- Skill of 23-Across's that helped elevate his station
- 130 Kimono closers
- 131 In the \_\_\_ of (among)
  132 Makes less difficult
- \_ Gamma Psi (military sorority)
- 134 Word before Point
- 135 Nero, for one
- 136 Editorial marks meaning
- 'leave as is" 137 Tolstoy's turndown

## Down

- 1 Sighs heard in spas
- Ambush
- 3 Other, in Spain
- 4 Universal Transverse
- 5 South African Army vehicle

- 6 Artist behind imaginepeace.com
- 7 Mileage measurer
- 8 Okey-
- 9 Stockholm native
- 10 Urban \_\_\_ (city expansion)
  11 Hurry, quaintly
  12 Battle \_\_\_

- 13 Chaplain: Abbr.
- 14 Tuxedo shirt feature
- 15 Ristorante sauce 16 OSS operatives
- 17 Fresh start, as of a movie series
- 18 Has a hankering for
- 24 Informal affirmatives29 Lupino of "High Sierra"31 Buck or bull, e.g.

- 33 Famous daredevil
- 35 Ingrid's "Casablanca" role 36 Classic soft drink brand
- 37 Minor setbacks
- \_ B-52 (155mm howitzer)
- 39 \_\_ college 40 Half of 151st Infantry Regiment motto
- **42** Juice drink with a hyphenated name **46** Noted apple picker
- 47 Grain in some cereal
- 49 Big name in book publishing 51 "Well, \_\_\_!" (words of outrage) 52 Trench art, for one
- 53 Single step in march
- 55 Space-time
- 56 So that one might57 Refuse to admit62 Big bangs
- \_ grade 65 \_\_\_grade 67 Short pencil
- 68 Crime lab sample
- 70 Hyperbola part71 Part of a full dress uniform
- 73 Santa \_\_\_ winds
- 74 Wall St. debuts 75 Praiseful poet
- **76** 82-Across, for one
- 77 Unhip
- 84 Biblical prophet
- 86 Boat's rear
- 88 Kiev's country: Abbr.90 Gets older
- 92 Jamb
- 94 Hence, in logic95 Helicopter instrument, briefly
- 96 One who served
- 97 From one perspective
- 98 Is well camouflaged
- 100 Foul callers, briefly103 Money held by a third party
- Pember (famous Civil War nurse)
- 105 Ancient capital of Lydia
- 107 Yadda, yadda, yadda: Abbr.
- 108 Unagi roll component
- 110 Demeanor
- 112 Clothes lines?
- 113 Rangers used them to scale cliffs 115 Stockpile
- **118** Tidy 120 Nautical greeting
- 121 Low fat, casually 122 Small tiff
- 125 Ignited, as a bomb fuse
- 126 Wedding vow words 127 Forensics franchise 129 "We have \_\_\_ the enemy..."

For a printable copy of this puzzle (and the solution) please visit www. historynet.com/MHQCrossword1 or email MHQCrossword@

historynet.com.